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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024

First Year B.Sc. Hospitality Studies (Rev. 2023 Pattern)

Semester |
Time: 10:00 AM to 11:30 PM
Date Day Course Code Course Name
11-11-2024 Monday HSMM 111 Principles of Food Production
12-11-2024 Tuesday HSMM 112 Principles of Food & Beverage Service |
Basic of MS Office
13-11-2024 Wednesday HSOE 113A 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Food Science & Nutrition
14-11-2024 Thursday HSOE 113B 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Work Ethics
18-11-2024 Monday HSOE 113C 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
19-11-2024 Tuesday HSVSC 114 Basic Rooms Division |
20-11-2024 Wednesday HSIKS 116 Indian Heritage & Culture
21-11-2024 Thursday HSAEC 117 Communication Skills I
. Environment Science |
22-11-2024 Friday HSVSC 118 10:00 AM to 21:00 AM
Semester II (Backlog)
Time: 10:00 AM to 11:30 AM
Date Day Course Code Course Name
15-10-2024 Tuesday HSMM 121 Principles of Continental Cuisine
16-10-2024 Wednesday HSMM 122 Principles of Food & Beverage Service Il
17-10-2024 Thursday HSM123 Principles of Management
. French for Gastronomy
18-10-2024 Friday HSOE 124A 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Farm to Fork Management
21-10-2024 Monday HSOE 124B 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
i Food Journalism & Content Writing
22-10-2024 Tuesday HSOE 124C 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
Basic Rooms Division 11
23-10-2024 Wednesday HSSEC 126 10:00 AM to 11:00 AM
24-10-2024 Thursday HSAEC 127 Saral Hindi Stir [
25-10-2024 Friday HSVEC 128 Environmental Science 11
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TIMETABLE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION OCT-NOV 2024
Second Year B.Sc. Hospitality Studies (2023 Pattern)

Semester III
Time: 01:30 PM to 03:00 PM

Date Day Course Code Course Name
05-11-2024 Tuesday HSMM231 Indian and Industrial Cooking
06-11-2024 | Wednesday HSMM232 Accommodation Operation I
Beverage Service |

07-11-2024 Thursday HSMM233 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM
; Human Resource Management

08-11-2024 Friday HSM234 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM

11-11-2024 Monday HSOE235B Retail Business Management

12-11-2024 Tuesday HSAEC237 Saral Hindi Stir I
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